Commissioning (to carryout STW/HAT/SAT) of IPMS 

for P71(IAC) at M/s Cochin Shipyard Ltd. 

03. Period of contract: 01 Year.  If required, will be extended further with 

mutual agreement with the sub-contractor at a price 

escalation of 5% 

04. Earnest Money Deposit: Rs. 2,29,473/- (Rupees Two Lakhs Twenty Nine 

Thousand Four Hundred And Seventy Three Only 

05. Last Date & Time for the: Before 1.00 PM on 18th Nov 2019 
Receipt of Completed Tender.    

06. Date & Time for Tender: At 1.30 PM on 18th Nov 2019 
 Opening (Technical Bid) 

07. Place of submission of: Tender document shall be dropped at Tender box kept